P170000 71693

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	- 1





100332682271

08/12/18--01000 - 000 - 000.00

R. WHITE. AUG 2 3 2019 SAUT 23 PH 2: 10



August 14, 2019

KEVIN M. RUNYEN 4542 CLARK RD SARASOTA, FL 34233

SUBJECT: RUNYEN WHOLESALE SHADES, INC.

Ref. Number: P17000071693

We have received your document for RUNYEN WHOLESALE SHADES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable because it is the same as or not distinguishable from an existing entity. If the principals are the same in both entities, please send a letter or affidavit advising us of this association, along with your articles so that we may complete the filing process.

The document number of the name conflict is P19000053625-RUNYEN SHADES, INC..

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 919A00016742

www.sunbiz.org

District of Course of the D.O. DOV COOT, Mallalance, Electropes

, COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	DRATION: Runyen Wholesale	Shades, Inc.			
	BER: P17000071693				
	es of Amendment and fee are su	abmitted for filing.			
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:			
	Kevin M. Runyen				
		Name of Contact Persor	n		
	Runyon Shades, Inc.				
		Firm/ Company			
	4542 Clark Road				
	Address				
	Sarasota, FL 34233				
	1 1	City/ State and Zip Cod	e		
kev	in(a,runyen.us				
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual report	notification)		
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, pleas	se call;			
Lauren Paul		941 at (922-2345		
Name of Contact Person		Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depo	artment of State:		
S35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32314		Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle			

Tallabassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment

to Articles of Incorporation of



2019 #13 23 PH 2: 10
led with the Florida Dept. of State)
4 · •
orporation (if known)
rida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s
The state of the s
21
"company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation ". A professional corporation name must contain the "."
in Florida, enter the name of the
address)
, Florida
(Zip Cade)
and accept the obligations of the position.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional slicers, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T= Freasurer; S- Secretary; D= Director; TR= Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Freasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change	<u> 6.1.</u>	John Doe				
<u>X</u> Remove	\underline{V}	Mike Jones				
X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith				
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>			Address	
1) Change						
Add						
Remove						·
2) Change						
Add						
Remove						
3.) Change			·	 		
Add						
Remove						
4) Change						-
Add						
Remove						
5/ Change						
Add						
61 Chance						
6) Change		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································			
Add						
Remove						

<u>If amending or adding additional Artic</u> (Attach <i>additional sheets, if necessary).</i>	(Re specific)		
			····
			
			
			
·			
			1
If an amount and a second as the second as	t.aifiti.naman	authories of igned shows	
If an amendment provides for an exch provisions for implementing the amer	ange, reclassification, or car adment if not contained in th	ic amendment itself:	<u>•</u>
(i) not applicable, indicate N/A)			,
			,
			
			i

Runyen Shades Inc. 4542 Clark Road Sarasota, F1, 34233 (941) 922-2345

August 23, 2019

Ms. Rebekah White. Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor F1. Dept of State Division of Corporations Tallahassee, F1. 32314

Ret Your Letter No. 919A00016742

Rebekah:

In follow-up to our telephone conversation moments ago, please know that both Runyen Shades Inc. and Runyen Wholesale Shades, Inc. are owned by one or more like persons. As such, we respectfully request and hereby authorized you to reinstate the corporate name of Runyen Shades Inc. since last we mistakenly filed the corporate name change on record.

This will further confirm that we wish for the EIN #82-2625466 and Document P17000071693 to be solely associated with Runyen Shades Inc. going forward. Should you have any questions with regard to this matter, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Thank you in advance for your immediate attention to this matter.

Best regards.

Accounting Office Manager for Runyen Shades Inc.

NB/lp

Kevin M. Runyen.

President

Runyen Shades Inc.

and Runyen Wholesales Shades Inc.

	doption:	, if other than the
date this document was signed.	17 19	

	tno more than 90 days after amendmeht file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this I document's effective date on the De	block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, spartment of State's records.	this date will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were add by the shareholders was/were st	opted by the shareholders. The number of votes east for the amen officient for approval.	dment(s)
	proved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment	
	for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	(voting group)	
,	(voting group)	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were ad- action was not required.	opted by the board of directors without shareholder action and sha	areholder
The amendment(s) was/were ad- action was not required.	opted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareho	older
August 7, Dated	2019	
Signature	Fee M. By	
(isy a c selecte	firector, president or other officer – if directors or officers have n id, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or ot ited fiduciary by that fiduciary)	oi been
	Kevin M. Runven	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	President	
	(Title of percan cioning)	i